Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 6718

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme  Findi Limited

ACN/ARSN 057 335 672

1. Details of substantial holder {1)

Name Jack Yetiv

ACN/ARSN (i applicable) -

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder o 28 Juily 2024 - 30 December 2024

The previous notice was given to the company on 30 July 2024

The previous notice was dated 26 July 2024

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to ail the valing shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or
an associate (2) had a relevant interest {3} in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial helding notice to the
company or scheme, are as foliows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice

Person’s votes Voting power (5) Person’s votes Voting power (5)

3,305,000 6.73%

Fully Paid Ordinary Shares N
| (FPOSs) 2,820,059 5.78%

* Total humber of shares noted in this section was incarrect on the previous form and has been updated accordingly.
3. Changes in relevant interests

Particuiars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an assosiate in voiing securities of
the company or schema, since the substantial holder was tast required 1o give a substantial halding notice to the company or scheme are
as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of change (8) Consideration | Class and Person’s votes
change relevant interest given in number of affected
changed ’ retation to securities
change {7) affected
Refer to annexurg A

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities afler the change are as foliows:

Holder of relevant Registered holder | Person entitled to Nature of relevant Class and Person’s

interest of securities be registered as interest (6) number of votes
holder {8) Securities

Jack Yetiv Beneficial owner 3,305,000 5.84%

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2)

substantial hoider in relation to voting interesis in the company or scheme are as follows:

of, ceased to be associates of, or have chan

ged the nature of their association (9) with, the

Name and ACNARSN (if applicabla)

Nature of assoclation

N/A

B, Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name

Address

Jack Yetiv

10120 Westview Dr., Suite 2110, Houston, TX 77043




Signature

ptintname  Jack Yetiv capacity Individual

%/éj@ date Jjbm /(H 2025

DIRECTIONS

sign here

(1) Ifthere are a number of substantial holders with similar or reigted relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its relaied corporations, or the
manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be inciuded in an annexure to the form., If the relevant interests of a group of
persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to threughout the form as 2 specificaily named group if the membership of each group,
with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.

(2}  See the definition of "associate” in section © of the Corporations Act 2001.

(3)  See the definition of "relevant interest” in sections 608 and 671B(7) of ihe Corporations Act 2001.
{4) The voting shares of a caompany constitute one class unless divided into separate classes,

(5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate of scheme multiplied by 100.

{6) Include details of:

@) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B{4)
applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and & statement by the person giving full and
accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying th
contract, scheme or arrangement; and

5

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to Exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or
disposal of the securities 1o which the relevant interest relates (indicating cleary the particular securities to which the qualification
applies}.

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001,

(7)  Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired
has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the
happening of not of a contingency. Details must be inciuded of any benefit paid on behaif of the substantial hoider or its associate in relation
to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

(8) Ifthe substantial hoider Is unable to determine the identity of the persan (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write
"unknown".

(9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that assaciation since the last substantial holding notice.




Annexure A

FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND

FND

2024-07-28,
21:02:12

2024-07-28,
22:27:32

2024-07-28,
22:46:10

2024-07-28,
22:49:34

2024-07-28,
23:05:50

2024-08-01,
20:58:51

2024-08-01,
22:39:20

2024-08-01,
23:05:44

30,000

4,941

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

3.5400

3.4100

3.4300

3.4100

3.4000

3.6200

3.6500

3.6700

-106,200.00

-16,848.81

-17,150.00

-17,050.00

-17,000.00

-18,100.00

-18,250.00

-18,350.00

-84.96

-13.48

-13.72

-13.64

-13.60

-14.48

-14.60

-14.68

106,284.96

16,862.29

17,163.72

17,063.64

17,013.60

18,114.48

18,264.60

18,364.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P



Trades

FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND

FND

2024-08-04,
21:57:49

2024-08-04,
22:31:14

2024-08-04,
22:31:32

2024-08-04,
22:43:10

2024-08-04,
23:58:13

2024-08-05,
00:00:10

2024-08-05,
00:00:10

2024-08-05,
00:09:34

2024-08-05,
00:18:48

2024-08-05,
00:24:27

2024-08-05,
00:25:07

2024-08-05,
01:05:57

2024-08-12,
00:19:22

2024-08-15,
20:10:17

2024-08-19,
21:00:12

2024-08-20,
02:10:39

2024-08-20,
20:54:56

2024-09-29,
23:45:14

2024-09-29,
23:45:56

2024-09-29,
23:46:25

2024-09-29,
23:48:55

2024-10-07,
19:31:41

2024-10-07,
23:50:42

2024-11-19,
19:50:45

2024-11-19,
20:45:52

2024-11-19,
21:53:54

2024-11-19,
21:57:12

2024-11-19,
22:50:48

2024-11-20,
19:22:48

7,000

8,000

10,000

10,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

245

5,000

26

6,729

8,000

98

10,000

4,902

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

3.2700

3.3000

3.3000

3.3000

3.3000

3.2700

3.2900

3.2500

3.2500

3.2500

3.2500

3.2300

3.5600

3.4600

3.4600

3.4200

3.4400

4.7600

4.7700

4.789723

4.7900

4.6700

4.6600

7.7200

7.7100

7.7300

7.6900

7.6500

7.5100

-22,890.00

-26,400.00

-33,000.00

-33,000.00

-16,500.00

-26,160.00

-16,450.00

-22,750.00

-16,250.00

-16,250.00

-16,250.00

-16,150.00

-35,600.00

-847.70

-17,300.00

-88.92

-23,147.76

-38,080.00

-467.46

-47,897.23

-23,480.58

-46,700.00

-23,300.00

-38,600.00

-38,550.00

-38,650.00

-38,450.00

-38,250.00

-37,550.00

-18.31

-21.12

-26.40

-26.40

-13.20

-20.93

-13.16

-18.20

-13.00

-13.00

-13.00

-12.92

-28.48

-6.00

-13.84

-6.00

-18.52

-30.46

-6.00

-38.32

-18.78

-37.36

-18.64

-30.88

-30.84

-30.92

-30.76

-30.60

-30.04

22,908.31

26,421.12

33,026.40

33,026.40

16,513.20

26,180.93

16,463.16

22,768.20

16,263.00

16,263.00

16,263.00

16,162.92

35,628.48

853.70

17,313.84

94.92

23,166.28

38,110.46

473.46

47,935.55

23,499.36

46,737.36

23,318.64

38,630.88

38,580.84

38,680.92

38,480.76

38,280.60

37,580.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O;P

O;P

O;P

Oo;P

Oo;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P



Trades

FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND

FND

2024-11-20,
19:48:01

2024-11-20,
20:18:25

2024-11-20,
20:51:55

2024-11-21,
20:43:39

2024-11-21,
22:29:36

2024-11-25,
18:52:30

2024-11-25,
19:24:59

2024-11-25,
20:53:25

2024-11-26,
21:01:07

2024-11-28,
18:13:24

2024-11-28,
18:34:56

2024-11-28,
18:42:00

2024-11-28,
19:12:29

2024-11-28,
19:30:22

2024-11-28,
19:33:29

2024-11-28,
21:08:38

2024-12-03,
18:59:52

2024-12-03,
19:00:38

2024-12-03,
19:11:55

2024-12-03,
19:26:02

2024-12-03,
20:12:18

2024-12-03,
20:46:35

2024-12-03,
21:11:17

2024-12-04,
18:04:21

2024-12-04,
18:09:26

2024-12-04,
19:42:43

2024-12-04,
20:08:22

2024-12-04,
20:15:45

2024-12-15,
20:10:43

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

822

4,178

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

1,381

3,619

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

7.4900

7.4700

7.4500

7.4300

7.3300

7.4700

7.4100

7.3300

7.3200

6.3100

6.5100

6.4100

6.4100

6.3300

6.2600

5.8100

5.2600

5.2700

5.2900

5.2400

5.2100

5.2000

5.1800

5.1800

5.1300

4.9200

4.9200

4.8200

5.0500

-37,450.00

-37,350.00

-37,250.00

-37,150.00

-36,650.00

-37,350.00

-37,050.00

-6,025.26

-30,582.96

-31,550.00

-32,550.00

-32,050.00

-32,050.00

-31,650.00

-31,300.00

-58,100.00

-26,300.00

-26,350.00

-26,450.00

-26,200.00

-26,050.00

-26,000.00

-7,153.58

-18,746.42

-25,650.00

-24,600.00

-24,600.00

-24,100.00

-25,250.00

-29.96

-29.88

-29.80

-29.72

-29.32

-29.88

-29.64

-6.00

-24.47

-25.24

-26.04

-25.64

-25.64

-25.32

-25.04

-46.48

-21.04

-21.08

-21.16

-20.96

-20.84

-20.80

-6.00

-15.00

-20.52

-19.68

-19.68

-19.28

-20.20

37,479.96

37,379.88

37,279.80

37,179.72

36,679.32

37,379.88

37,079.64

6,031.26

30,607.43

31,575.24

32,576.04

32,075.64

32,075.64

31,675.32

31,325.04

58,146.48

26,321.04

26,371.08

26,471.16

26,220.96

26,070.84

26,020.80

7,159.58

18,761.42

25,670.52

24,619.68

24,619.68

24,119.28

25,270.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O;P

O;P

Oo;P

O;P

Oo;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P



Trades

FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND
FND

Total FND

2024-12-15,
23:25:39

2024-12-16,
18:15:07

2024-12-16,
18:22:59

2024-12-16,
19:34:23

2024-12-16,
21:35:01

2024-12-16,
23:01:29

2024-12-16,
23:19:54

2024-12-17,
18:08:34

2024-12-23,
20:10:07

2024-12-23,
21:40:36

2024-12-23,
21:58:26

2024-12-29,
19:32:32

2024-12-29,
19:32:32

2024-12-29,
20:41:08

2024-12-29,
21:58:24

2024-12-30,
19:09:23

2024-12-30,
21:17:02

2024-12-30,
21:17:02

2,252
2,748
5,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
7,432
2,568
10,000
10,000
4,233
5,767
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

3,305,000

5.0400

5.0400

5.0100

4.9200

4.9400

4.9400

4.9400

4.9400

4.8100

4.8100

4.8100

4.8100

4.8100

4.7700

4.7600

4.7500

4.7700

4.7500

-11,350.08
-13,849.92
-25,050.00
-49,200.00
-49,400.00
-49,400.00
-36,714.08
-12,685.92
-48,100.00
-48,100.00
-20,360.73
-27,739.27
-24,050.00
-23,850.00
-23,800.00
-23,750.00
-23,850.00

-23,750.00

10,769,758.62

-9.08

-11.08

-20.04

-39.36

-39.52

-39.52

-29.37

-10.15

-38.48

-38.48

-16.29

-22.19

-19.24

-19.08

-19.04

-19.00

-19.08

-19.00

11,359.16

13,861.00

25,070.04

49,239.36

49,439.52

49,439.52

36,743.45

12,696.07

48,138.48

48,138.48

20,377.02

27,761.46

24,069.24

23,869.08

23,819.04

23,769.00

23,869.08

23,769.00

-8,820.23 10,778,578.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O;P

O;P

O;P

Oo;P

O;P

Oo;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P

O;P
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