### Form 604

#### Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Findi Limited		
ACN/ARSN	057 335 672		
1. Details of substantial holde	r (1)		
Name	Jack Yetiv		
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	•		
There was a change in the inte substantial holder on	rests of the	28 July 2024 - 30 December 2024	
The previous notice was given	to the company on	30 July 2024	
The previous notice was dated		26 July 2024	

### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice			
5 U D 110 U	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)		
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares (FPOs)	2,820,059	5.78%	3,305,000	6.73%		

<sup>\*</sup> Total number of shares noted in this section was incorrect on the previous form and has been updated accordingly.

### 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are sollows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
Refer to ann	nexure A				

#### 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

interest of securities be registered as holder (8)	interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Jack Yetiv	Beneficial owner	3,305,000	6.84%

### 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

#### 6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Jack Yetiv	10120 Westview Dr., Suite 2110, Houston, TX 77043

## Signature

sign here

Jack Yetiv

capacity Individual

date Jan. 16, 2025

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (6) Include details of:
  - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
  - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

### Annexure A

FND	2024-07-28, 21:02:12	30,000	3.5400	-106,200.00	-84.96	106,284.96	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-07-28, 22:27:32	4,941	3.4100	-16,848.81	-13.48	16,862.29	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-07-28, 22:46:10	5,000	3.4300	-17,150.00	-13.72	17,163.72	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-07-28, 22:49:34	5,000	3.4100	-17,050.00	-13.64	17,063.64	0.00	0
FND	2024-07-28, 23:05:50	5,000	3.4000	-17,000.00	-13.60	17,013.60	0.00	0
FND	2024-08-01, 20:58:51	5,000	3.6200	-18,100.00	-14.48	18,114.48	0.00	0
FND	2024-08-01, 22:39:20	5,000	3.6500	-18,250.00	-14.60	18,264.60	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-01, 23:05:44	5,000	3.6700	-18,350.00	-14.68	18,364.68	0.00	O;P

Trades								
FND	2024-08-04, 21:57:49	7,000	3.2700	-22,890.00	-18.31	22,908.31	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-04, 22:31:14	8,000	3.3000	-26,400.00	-21.12	26,421.12	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-04, 22:31:32	10,000	3.3000	-33,000.00	-26.40	33,026.40	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-04, 22:43:10	10,000	3.3000	-33,000.00	-26.40	33,026.40	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-04, 23:58:13	5,000	3.3000	-16,500.00	-13.20	16,513.20	0.00	0
FND	2024-08-05, 00:00:10	8,000	3.2700	-26,160.00	-20.93	26,180.93	0.00	0
FND	2024-08-05, 00:00:10	5,000	3.2900	-16,450.00	-13.16	16,463.16	0.00	0
FND	2024-08-05, 00:09:34	7,000	3.2500	-22,750.00	-18.20	22,768.20	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-05, 00:18:48	5,000	3.2500	-16,250.00	-13.00	16,263.00	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-05, 00:24:27	5,000	3.2500	-16,250.00	-13.00	16,263.00	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-05, 00:25:07	5,000	3.2500	-16,250.00	-13.00	16,263.00	0.00	0
FND	2024-08-05, 01:05:57	5,000	3.2300	-16,150.00	-12.92	16,162.92	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-12, 00:19:22	10,000	3.5600	-35,600.00	-28.48	35,628.48	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-15, 20:10:17	245	3.4600	-847.70	-6.00	853.70	0.00	0
FND	2024-08-19, 21:00:12	5,000	3.4600	-17,300.00	-13.84	17,313.84	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-20, 02:10:39	26	3.4200	-88.92	-6.00	94.92	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-08-20, 20:54:56	6,729	3.4400	-23,147.76	-18.52	23,166.28	0.00	0
FND	2024-09-29, 23:45:14	8,000	4.7600	-38,080.00	-30.46	38,110.46	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-09-29, 23:45:56	98	4.7700	-467.46	-6.00	473.46	0.00	0
FND	2024-09-29, 23:46:25	10,000	4.789723	-47,897.23	-38.32	47,935.55	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-09-29, 23:48:55	4,902	4.7900	-23,480.58	-18.78	23,499.36	0.00	0
FND	2024-10-07, 19:31:41	10,000	4.6700	-46,700.00	-37.36	46,737.36	0.00	0
FND	2024-10-07, 23:50:42	5,000	4.6600	-23,300.00	-18.64	23,318.64	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-19, 19:50:45	5,000	7.7200	-38,600.00	-30.88	38,630.88	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-19, 20:45:52	5,000	7.7100	-38,550.00	-30.84	38,580.84	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-19, 21:53:54	5,000	7.7300	-38,650.00	-30.92	38,680.92	0.00	0
FND	2024-11-19, 21:57:12	5,000	7.6900	-38,450.00	-30.76	38,480.76	0.00	0
FND	2024-11-19, 22:50:48	5,000	7.6500	-38,250.00	-30.60	38,280.60	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-20, 19:22:48	5,000	7.5100	-37,550.00	-30.04	37,580.04	0.00	O;P

Trades								
FND	2024-11-20, 19:48:01	5,000	7.4900	-37,450.00	-29.96	37,479.96	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-20, 20:18:25	5,000	7.4700	-37,350.00	-29.88	37,379.88	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-20, 20:51:55	5,000	7.4500	-37,250.00	-29.80	37,279.80	0.00	0
FND	2024-11-21, 20:43:39	5,000	7.4300	-37,150.00	-29.72	37,179.72	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-21, 22:29:36	5,000	7.3300	-36,650.00	-29.32	36,679.32	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-25, 18:52:30	5,000	7.4700	-37,350.00	-29.88	37,379.88	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-25, 19:24:59	5,000	7.4100	-37,050.00	-29.64	37,079.64	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-25, 20:53:25	822	7.3300	-6,025.26	-6.00	6,031.26	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-26, 21:01:07	4,178	7.3200	-30,582.96	-24.47	30,607.43	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-28, 18:13:24	5,000	6.3100	-31,550.00	-25.24	31,575.24	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-28, 18:34:56	5,000	6.5100	-32,550.00	-26.04	32,576.04	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-28, 18:42:00	5,000	6.4100	-32,050.00	-25.64	32,075.64	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-28, 19:12:29	5,000	6.4100	-32,050.00	-25.64	32,075.64	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-28, 19:30:22	5,000	6.3300	-31,650.00	-25.32	31,675.32	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-28, 19:33:29	5,000	6.2600	-31,300.00	-25.04	31,325.04	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-11-28, 21:08:38	10,000	5.8100	-58,100.00	-46.48	58,146.48	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-03, 18:59:52	5,000	5.2600	-26,300.00	-21.04	26,321.04	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-03, 19:00:38	5,000	5.2700	-26,350.00	-21.08	26,371.08	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-03, 19:11:55	5,000	5.2900	-26,450.00	-21.16	26,471.16	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-03, 19:26:02	5,000	5.2400	-26,200.00	-20.96	26,220.96	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-03, 20:12:18	5,000	5.2100	-26,050.00	-20.84	26,070.84	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-03, 20:46:35	5,000	5.2000	-26,000.00	-20.80	26,020.80	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-03, 21:11:17	1,381	5.1800	-7,153.58	-6.00	7,159.58	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-04, 18:04:21	3,619	5.1800	-18,746.42	-15.00	18,761.42	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-04, 18:09:26	5,000	5.1300	-25,650.00	-20.52	25,670.52	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-04, 19:42:43	5,000	4.9200	-24,600.00	-19.68	24,619.68	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-04, 20:08:22	5,000	4.9200	-24,600.00	-19.68	24,619.68	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-04, 20:15:45	5,000	4.8200	-24,100.00	-19.28	24,119.28	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-15, 20:10:43	5,000	5.0500	-25,250.00	-20.20	25,270.20	0.00	O;P

Total FND		3,305,000		10,769,758.62	-8,820.23	10,778,578.85	0.00	
FND	2024-12-30, 21:17:02	5,000	4.7500	-23,750.00	-19.00	23,769.00	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-30, 21:17:02	5,000	4.7700	-23,850.00	-19.08	23,869.08	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-30, 19:09:23	5,000	4.7500	-23,750.00	-19.00	23,769.00	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-29, 21:58:24	5,000	4.7600	-23,800.00	-19.04	23,819.04	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-29, 20:41:08	5,000	4.7700	-23,850.00	-19.08	23,869.08	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-29, 19:32:32	5,000	4.8100	-24,050.00	-19.24	24,069.24	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-29, 19:32:32	5,767	4.8100	-27,739.27	-22.19	27,761.46	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-23, 21:58:26	4,233	4.8100	-20,360.73	-16.29	20,377.02	0.00	0
FND	2024-12-23, 21:40:36	10,000	4.8100	-48,100.00	-38.48	48,138.48	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-23, 20:10:07	10,000	4.8100	-48,100.00	-38.48	48,138.48	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-17, 18:08:34	2,568	4.9400	-12,685.92	-10.15	12,696.07	0.00	0
FND	2024-12-16, 23:19:54	7,432	4.9400	-36,714.08	-29.37	36,743.45	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-16, 23:01:29	10,000	4.9400	-49,400.00	-39.52	49,439.52	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-16, 21:35:01	10,000	4.9400	-49,400.00	-39.52	49,439.52	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-16, 19:34:23	10,000	4.9200	-49,200.00	-39.36	49,239.36	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-16, 18:22:59	5,000	5.0100	-25,050.00	-20.04	25,070.04	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-16, 18:15:07	2,748	5.0400	-13,849.92	-11.08	13,861.00	0.00	O;P
FND	2024-12-15, 23:25:39	2,252	5.0400	-11,350.08	-9.08	11,359.16	0.00	O;P
Trades								